Comparative Statement

Vinyl Flooring for the Table Tennis Court IBA Main Campus

Tender # CW/43/24-25

M/s. Asghar Ali & Co.

M/s. RR Assoclates

M/s. Taheri Supply Agency

M/s. S.M. Saeed & Brothers

S.# I Items Unit

Qty

Rate Amount

Rate Amount

Rate Amount

Rate Amount

(A) Scheduled Based Items (Based on CSR 2024)

1 |CCFlooring

"Cement concrete plain including placing P.Cft
compacting, finishing and curing, complete
(including screening and washing at stone
aggregate without shuttering.
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324.00

443,54 143,706.96

44354|  143,706.96

44354|  143,706.96

443.54 143,706.96

(A) TOTAL AMOUNT OF SCHEDULED BASED ITEMS (CSR 2024)

PKR

143,706.96

143,706.96

143,706.96

143,706.96

ADD PREMIUM/REBATE

PKR

43,112.09

2,874.14

8,706.96

40,238.00

TOTAL AMOUNT OF SCHEDULED BASED ITEMS (CSR 2024)
INCLUDING PREMIUM/REBATE

PKR

186,819.05

140,832.82

135,000.00

183,944.96

(B) NON-SCHEDULED ITEMS BASED ON PREVAILING MARKET
RATES

1 |Vinyl PVC Floor (Smm TH.)

Providing and laying 5mm TH. Indoor sports Vinyl|  Sft
seamless floor consisting of multiple layers of
materials suitable for indoor professienal sports
activities (MAKE: Trioflex or equivalent) in
approved color/design, homogenous vinyl
commercial floor including self levelling (if
required), complete with recommended bonding
adhesive and all other hardware/accessories and
to be applied by the vendor's own application
team and/or as directed by the Engineer.

1296.00

576.00 746,496.00

944.00| 1,223,424.00

1,060.00| 1,373,760.00

1,045.00 | 1,354,320.00

(B) TOTAL AMOUNT OF NON-SCHEDULED ITEMS

PKR

746,496.00

1,223,424.00

1,373,760.00

1,354,320.00

TOTAL AMOUNT (SCHEDULE AND NON-SCHEDULED ITEMS) (A +
B)

PKR

933,315.05

1,364,256.82

1,508,760.00

1,538,264.96

ADD 15% SST

PKR

139,997.26

204,638.52

226,314.00

230,738.74

TOTAL AMOUNT (INCLUSIVE S5T)

PKR

1,073,312.31

1,568,895.34

1,735,074.00

1,769,004.70
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