Comparative Statement

Vinyl Flooring for the Table Tennis Court IBA Main Campus

Tender # CW/43/24-25

				M/s. Asghar Ali & Co.		M/s. RR Associates		M/s. Taheri Supply Agency		M/s. S.M. Saeed & Brothers	
S. #	Items	Unit	Qty	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount
	eduled Based Items (Based on CSR 2024)	45.55.4				t a place					
1	CC Flooring							新工业运行工作制度			
•	"Cement concrete plain including placing compacting, finishing and curing, complete (including screening and washing at stone aggregate without shuttering. Item # 5(f), Chapter # 4, pg no. 25"	P. Cft	324.00	443.54	143,706.96	443.54	143,706.96	443.54	143,706.96	443.54	143,706.96
(A) TOTAL AMOUNT OF SCHEDULED BASED ITEMS (CSR 2024) PKR			143,706.96		143,706.96		143,706.96		143,706.96		
ADD PREMIUM/REBATE PKR			PKR	43,112.09		2,874.14		8,706.96		40,238.00	
TOTAL AMOUNT OF SCHEDULED BASED ITEMS (CSR 2024) INCLUDING PREMIUM/REBATE			PKR	186,819.05		140,832.82		135,000.00		183,944.96	
RATES	N-SCHEDULED ITEMS BASED ON PREVAILING MARK	ŒΤ									
1	Providing and laying 5mm TH. Indoor sports Vinyl seamless floor consisting of multiple layers of materials suitable for indoor professional sports activities (MAKE: Trioflex or equivalent) In approved color/design, homogenous vinyl commercial floor including self levelling (if required), complete with recommended bonding adhesive and all other hardware/accessories and to be applied by the vendor's own application team and/or as directed by the Engineer.	Sft	1296.00	576.00	746,496.00	944.00	1,223,424.00	1,060.00	1,373,760.00	1,045.00	1,354,320.00
	(B) TOTAL AMOUNT OF NON-SCHEDULED ITEMS PKR			746,496.00		1,223,424.00		1,373,760.00		1,354,320.00	
TOTAL AMOUNT (SCHEDULE AND NON-SCHEDULED ITEMS) (A + B)			PKR	933,315.05		1,364,256.82		1,508,760.00		1,538,264.96	
ADD 15% SST			PKR	139,997.26		204,638.52		226,314.00		230,739.74	
TOTAL AMOUNT (INCLUSIVE SST)			PKR	1,073,312.31		1,568,895.34		1,735,074.00		1,769,004.70	

mhan ngb.

Muhammad Anwar Chairperson PC-A

Chief Librarian, IBA Karachi

Syed Akbar Hussain Kazmi Member PC-A

Manager Finance, VBA Karachi

Muhammad Haris Qureshi External Member PC-A

Procurement Specialist, HEJ

Sadia Jabeen Asim External Member PC-A

Senior Engineer (Civil), HEJ

Muhammad Rameez Member PC-A

Sr. Manager Projects, IBA Khi.